

Noise Extension Bylaw Application

Planning and Development Services 15322 Buena Vista Ave., White Rock, B.C. V4B 1Y6 Phone: 604 541 2149 www.whiterockcity.ca

Applicant Name:	
Business Company Name:	
Business Company Address:	
White Rock Business Customer #: _	
Applicant Phone:	Business Phone:
Applicant Fax::	Business Fax:
Address Where Noise Extension Re	equires
	g)
	<u> </u>
Reason For Request For Extension:	
	Applicant Signature
	Approving Official
	Director of Planning & Development Services

Internal Use – Emailed To:		
	Bylaw bylaw@whiterockcity.ca	RCMP Whiterock rcmp@rcmp-grc.gc.ca
	Engineering & Operations engpermits@whiterockcity.ca ;	Fire dutychiefs@whiterockcity.ca
	operations@whiterockcity.ca	
	Building building@whiterockcity.ca	



Notice of Noise Extension

Planning and Development Services
15322 Buena Vista Ave., White Rock, B.C. V4B 1Y6
Phone: 604 541 2149 www.whiterockcity.ca

The purpose of this notice is to	inform you that the City of White Rock has authorized an extension of
the Noise Bylaw for	
at the following address	
on the following dates/time(s):	
MONTH / DAY / YEAR	
This notice is presented by the	contractor:
Company Name:	
Name:	
Phone number:	
Email:	
	nall be notified by way of this notice prior to the start of construction by:
Contractor or Owner/Builder.	
Signature:	Date:
Approving Official:	Date: